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Monday   3:30 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup ( Setup > Reports > Standings )
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 14 6 Twin Valley 29 7 80.6 889 37373 1067 2842
2 10 3 Governor Mifflin 25 11 69.4 922 38743 1063 2947
3 3 4 Muhlenberg 24 12 66.7 879 36920 1029 2890
4 12 7 Wilson 21 15 58.3 854 35903 1012 2760
5 8 2 Exeter 20 16 55.6 840 35287 997 2634
6 5 5 Reading 4 32 11.1 725 30455 849 2278
7 9 1 Daniel Boone 3 33 8.3 687 28880 798 2277

Section 2
1 7 11 Hamburg 31 5 86.1 796 33444 951 2693
2 13 13 Schuylkill Valley 30 6 83.3 787 33084 920 2662
3 1 12 Oley Valley 29 7 80.6 745 31292 916 2511
4 4 14 Wyomissing 14 22 38.9 595 25015 691 1903
5 2 9 Berks Catholic 13 23 36.1 620 26062 769 2048
6 11 10 Conrad Weiser 7 29 19.4 543 22838 634 1780
7 6 8 Antietam 2 34 5.6 513 21570 623 1669

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1067 Twin Valley 1063 Governor Mifflin 1029 Muhlenberg
Scratch Series 2947 Governor Mifflin 2890 Muhlenberg 2842 Twin Valley

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 290 Jamie Wilson 279 Brandie Franco 279 Jenn Fitts
Scratch Series 748 Jenn Fitts 735 Felicia Trievel 721 Allyssa Wharton

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
1 Jessica Pfluger 5023 37 135
2 Lauren Haag 5012 36 139
3 Lauren Marley 4417 36 122
4 Marissa Christiana 5781 41 141
5 Jamie Menarde 5415 34 159

95 Gabrielle Dodson 1406 11 127
97 Carly Dietz 1598 13 122

2 - Exeter
6 Gabriel Sobo 5163 31 166
7 Alyssa Sauer 1747 11 158
8 Courtney Mayers 7226 41 176
9 Danielle Chernesky 3847 21 183

10 Amanda Zappacosta 7583 42 180
76 Alyssa Piffer 3329 21 158
77 Lizzy Roney 1746 12 145
89 Erin Murphy 3259 21 155
93 Casey Keller 467 4 116
94 Alicia Overlay 920 6 153

3 - Governor Mifflin
11 Allyssa Wharton 8224 42 195
12 Sierra Sallada 457 3 152
13 Nicole Stambaugh 6764 37 182
14 Emily Carlson 7366 41 179
15 Brianna Dreisbach 7849 42 186
72 Alyssa Lamp 7399 41 180
73 Shelby Gurtowski 684 4 171

4 - Muhlenberg
16 Brandie Franco 8431 42 200
17 Kayla Ernst 6688 42 159
18 Brianna Fritz 3364 25 134
19 Tori Spinka 7890 42 187
20 Colby Blankenbiller 8467 42 201
71 Ashlyn Baisch 1969 16 123
92 Mercedes Roth 111 1 111

5 - Reading
21 Megen Sellers 5243 42 124
22 Olivia Kupetz 5908 42 140
23 Maxi Estrada 1918 16 119
24 Marina Rodriguez 6946 42 165
25 Samara Butler 7533 42 179
75 Skye Salinger 2513 22 114
80 Jazlyn Miller 193 2 96
91 Jena Rivera 201 2 100

6 - Twin Valley
26 Amy Carvalho 7316 42 174
27 Breanna Williams 6980 42 166
28 Alex Howells 1185 8 148
29 Lauralyn Rhoads 7267 39 186
30 Jenn Fitts 8658 42 206
74 Alyssa Lahoda 1143 7 163
90 Lisa Tosunian 4824 30 160

BLS-2014/Pro licensed to Dana w BrownBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Dana w BrownBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Dana w BrownBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Dana w BrownBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Dana w BrownBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Dana w BrownBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Dana w BrownBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Dana w BrownBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Dana w Brown02/06/2014  7:19 pm  Page 1 of 3



Berks Scholastic Girls02/03/2014   Week 14 of 14 Page 2

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Wilson
31 Haley Umbenhouer 5928 39 152
32 Amanda Arters 2189 15 145
33 Christina Edwards 3949 31 127
34 Dawn Kleinspehn 8786 42 209
35 Felicia Trievel 8633 42 205
81 Allison Oxenreider 6418 41 156

8 - Antietam
36 Leah Baer 3173 36 88
37 Kate Ciesinski 4483 42 106
38 Christina Maggs 3590 38 94
39 Alexandria McCord 5013 42 119
40 Cheyanne Schlegel 4211 42 100
84 VACANT 0 0 110
85 VACANT 0 0 110

9 - Berks Catholic
41 Chelsea Miccicke 4168 40 104
42 Samantha Crupi 5075 41 123
43 Summer Rose Biros 2105 20 105
44 Sarah Blaise 5344 39 137
45 Alex Murga 6402 42 152
83 VACANT 110 1 110
86 Gillian Weidman 2528 24 105

10 - Conrad Weiser
46 Kirsten Brochu 3755 42 89
47 Quinn Ford 4161 42 99
48 VACANT 0 0 110
49 VACANT 0 0 110
50 Mary Ocepek 5442 39 139
99 Kiersten Hilen 240 3 80

11 - Hamburg
51 Erica Hartman 6105 41 148
52 Rebecca Blatt 4665 35 133
53 Rachel Szafranski 6682 42 159
54 Samantha Scherer 7325 42 174
55 Courtney Stewart 7843 42 186
78 Helen Kerchner 554 5 110
79 Hannah Shirk 99 1 99
87 Cassidy Cordwell 171 2 85

12 - Oley Valley
56 Sydney Majowicz 6081 39 155
57 Aleesia Youse 5534 41 134
58 Sydney Mallatratt 4780 41 116
59 Haley Youse 6511 42 155
60 Brittany Gust 7882 42 187
82 Marissa Rauenzahn 504 5 100

13 - Schuylkill Valley
61 Jamie Wilson 8074 42 192
62 Venessa Wert 3663 35 104
63 VACANT 0 0 110
64 Ashlin Long 7795 42 185
65 Kristen Keller 8162 42 194

14 - Wyomissing
66 Becky Bowers 4088 37 110
67 Christine Chau 3959 35 113
68 Natalie Hertzog 6373 42 151
69 Michele Chau 2267 21 107
70 Emily Waxler 2637 26 101
88 Rachel Keel 4041 34 118

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Kleinspehn, Dawn Wilson 8786 42 209.19
Fitts, Jenn Twin Valley 8658 42 206.14
Trievel, Felicia Wilson 8633 42 205.55
Blankenbiller, Colby Muhlenberg 8467 42 201.60
Franco, Brandie Muhlenberg 8431 42 200.74
Wharton, Allyssa Governor Mifflin 8224 42 195.81
Keller, Kristen Schuylkill Valley 8162 42 194.33
Wilson, Jamie Schuylkill Valley 8074 42 192.24
Spinka, Tori Muhlenberg 7890 42 187.86
Gust, Brittany Oley Valley 7882 42 187.67
Dreisbach, Brianna Governor Mifflin 7849 42 186.88
Stewart, Courtney Hamburg 7843 42 186.74
Rhoads, Lauralyn Twin Valley 7267 39 186.33
Long, Ashlin Schuylkill Valley 7795 42 185.60
Chernesky, Danielle Exeter 3847 21 183.19
Stambaugh, Nicole Governor Mifflin 6764 37 182.81
Zappacosta, Amanda Exeter 7583 42 180.55
Lamp, Alyssa Governor Mifflin 7399 41 180.46
Carlson, Emily Governor Mifflin 7366 41 179.66
Butler, Samara Reading 7533 42 179.36
Mayers, Courtney Exeter 7226 41 176.24
Scherer, Samantha Hamburg 7325 42 174.40
Carvalho, Amy Twin Valley 7316 42 174.19
Gurtowski, Shelby Governor Mifflin 684 4 171.00
Sobo, Gabriel Exeter 5163 31 166.55
Williams, Breanna Twin Valley 6980 42 166.19
Rodriguez, Marina Reading 6946 42 165.38
Lahoda, Alyssa Twin Valley 1143 7 163.29
Tosunian, Lisa Twin Valley 4824 30 160.80
Menarde, Jamie Daniel Boone 5415 34 159.26
Ernst, Kayla Muhlenberg 6688 42 159.24
Szafranski, Rachel Hamburg 6682 42 159.10
Sauer, Alyssa Exeter 1747 11 158.82
Piffer, Alyssa Exeter 3329 21 158.52
Oxenreider, Allison Wilson 6418 41 156.54
Majowicz, Sydney Oley Valley 6081 39 155.92
Murphy, Erin Exeter 3259 21 155.19
Youse, Haley Oley Valley 6511 42 155.02
Overlay, Alicia Exeter 920 6 153.33

Murga, Alex Berks Catholic 6402 42 152.43
Sallada, Sierra Governor Mifflin 457 3 152.33
Umbenhouer, Haley Wilson 5928 39 152.00
Hertzog, Natalie Wyomissing 6373 42 151.74
Hartman, Erica Hamburg 6105 41 148.90
Howells, Alex Twin Valley 1185 8 148.13
Arters, Amanda Wilson 2189 15 145.93
Roney, Lizzy Exeter 1746 12 145.50
Christiana, Marissa Daniel Boone 5781 41 141.00
Kupetz, Olivia Reading 5908 42 140.67
Ocepek, Mary Conrad Weiser 5442 39 139.54
Haag, Lauren Daniel Boone 5012 36 139.22
Blaise, Sarah Berks Catholic 5344 39 137.03
Pfluger, Jessica Daniel Boone 5023 37 135.76
Youse, Aleesia Oley Valley 5534 41 134.98
Fritz, Brianna Muhlenberg 3364 25 134.56
Blatt, Rebecca Hamburg 4665 35 133.29
Dodson, Gabrielle Daniel Boone 1406 11 127.82
Edwards, Christina Wilson 3949 31 127.39
Sellers, Megen Reading 5243 42 124.83
Crupi, Samantha Berks Catholic 5075 41 123.78
Baisch, Ashlyn Muhlenberg 1969 16 123.06
Dietz, Carly Daniel Boone 1598 13 122.92
Marley, Lauren Daniel Boone 4417 36 122.69
Estrada, Maxi Reading 1918 16 119.88
McCord, Alexandria Antietam 5013 42 119.36
Keel, Rachel Wyomissing 4041 34 118.85
Keller, Casey Exeter 467 4 116.75
Mallatratt, Sydney Oley Valley 4780 41 116.59
Salinger, Skye Reading 2513 22 114.23
Anderson, Mary Daniel Boone 228 2 114.00
Chau, Christine Wyomissing 3959 35 113.11
Roth, Mercedes Muhlenberg 111 1 111.00
Kerchner, Helen Hamburg 554 5 110.80
Bowers, Becky Wyomissing 4088 37 110.49
Chau, Michele Wyomissing 2267 21 107.95
Ciesinski, Kate Antietam 4483 42 106.74
Weidman, Gillian Berks Catholic 2528 24 105.33
Biros, Summer Rose Berks Catholic 2105 20 105.25
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Wert, Venessa Schuylkill Valley 3663 35 104.66
Miccicke, Chelsea Berks Catholic 4168 40 104.20
Waxler, Emily Wyomissing 2637 26 101.42
Rauenzahn, Marissa Oley Valley 504 5 100.80
Rivera, Jena Reading 201 2 100.50
Schlegel, Cheyanne Antietam 4211 42 100.26
Ford, Quinn Conrad Weiser 4161 42 99.07

Shirk, Hannah Hamburg 99 1 99.00
Miller, Jazlyn Reading 193 2 96.50
Maggs, Christina Antietam 3590 38 94.47
Brochu, Kirsten Conrad Weiser 3755 42 89.40
Baer, Leah Antietam 3173 36 88.14
Cordwell, Cassidy Hamburg 171 2 85.50
Hilen, Kiersten Conrad Weiser 240 3 80.00
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